8.0SMDJ Series
Transient Voltage Suppressors
Vision A 1 of 5 http://www.mstcweb.com
Part Number QTY/Reel Reel Size
8.0SMDJxx(C)A 3,000 13 inch
 Features
 Power supply protection
 Automotive application

Voltage
Max.@IT
Test
Current
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
@IPP
Peak
Pulse
Current
Reverse
Leakage
@VRMW
Uni-Polar Bi-Polar Uni Bi VRWM(V) VBR(V) VBR(V) IT(mA) VC(V) IPP(A) IR(uA)
8.0SMDJ14A 8.0SMDJ14CA 8PER 8BER 14.0 15.60 17.20 10 23.2 348.28 200
8.0SMDJ15A 8.0SMDJ15CA 8PES 8BES 15.0 16.70 18.50 1 24.4 331.15 100
8.0SMDJ16A 8.0SMDJ16CA 8PET 8BET 16.0 17.80 19.70 1 26.0 310.77 50
8.0SMDJ17A 8.0SMDJ17CA 8PEU 8BEU 17.0 18.90 20.90 1 27.6 292.75 20
8.0SMDJ18A 8.0SMDJ18CA 8PEV 8BEV 18.0 20.00 22.10 1 29.2 276.71 10
8.0SMDJ20A 8.0SMDJ20CA 8PEW 8BEW 20.0 22.20 24.50 1 32.4 249.38 5
8.0SMDJ22A 8.0SMDJ22CA 8PEX 8BEX 22.0 24.40 26.90 1 35.5 227.61 5
8.0SMDJ24A 8.0SMDJ24CA 8PEZ 8BEZ 24.0 26.70 29.50 1 38.9 207.71 5
8.0SMDJ26A 8.0SMDJ26CA 8PFE 8BFE 26.0 28.90 31.90 1 42.1 191.92 5
8.0SMDJ28A 8.0SMDJ28CA 8PFG 8BFG 28.0 31.10 34.40 1 45.4 177.97 5
8.0SMDJ30A 8.0SMDJ30CA 8PFK 8BFK 30.0 33.30 36.80 1 48.4 166.94 5
8.0SMDJ33A 8.0SMDJ33CA 8PFM 8BFM 33.0 36.70 40.60 1 53.3 151.59 5
8.0SMDJ36A 8.0SMDJ36CA 8PFP 8BFP 36.0 40.00 44.20 1 58.1 139.07 5
8.0SMDJ40A 8.0SMDJ40CA 8PFR 8BFR 40.0 44.40 49.10 1 64.5 125.27 5
8.0SMDJ43A 8.0SMDJ43CA 8PFT 8BFT 43.0 47.80 52.80 1 69.4 116.43 5
8.0SMDJ45A 8.0SMDJ45CA 8PFV 8BFV 45.0 50.00 55.30 1 72.7 111.14 5
8.0SMDJ48A 8.0SMDJ48CA 8PFX 8BFX 48.0 53.30 58.90 1 77.4 104.39 5
8.0SMDJ51A 8.0SMDJ51CA 8PFZ 8BFZ 51.0 56.70 62.70 1 82.4 98.06 5
8.0SMDJ54A 8.0SMDJ54CA 8PGE 8BGE 54.0 60.00 66.30 1 87.1 92.77 5
8.0SMDJ58A 8.0SMDJ58CA 8PGG 8BGG 58.0 64.40 71.20 1 93.6 86.32 5
8.0SMDJ60A 8.0SMDJ60CA 8PGK 8BGK 60.0 66.70 73.70 1 96.8 83.47 5
8.0SMDJ64A 8.0SMDJ64CA 8PGM 8BGM 64.0 71.10 78.60 1 103.0 78.45 5
8.0SMDJ70A 8.0SMDJ70CA 8PGP 8BGP 70.0 77.80 86.00 1 113.0 71.50 5
8.0SMDJ75A 8.0SMDJ75CA 8PGR 8BGR 75.0 83.30 92.10 1 121.0 66.78 5
8.0SMDJ78A 8.0SMDJ78CA 8PGT 8BGT 78.0 86.70 95.80 1 126.0 64.13 5
8.0SMDJ85A 8.0SMDJ85CA 8PGV 8BGV 85.0 94.40 104.00 1 137.0 58.98 5
Electrical Characteristics (TA=25℃)
8.0SMDJ Series
Transient Voltage Suppressors
Vision A 3 of 5 http://www.mstcweb.com